LED Wallpack Light
Order Code
Applications
Information provided is subject to change without notice.
Features
Product Code Color  Beam
Angle
Volts  Max. Power
Consumption
Light Output
(Lumens)
CCT Color CRI Rated Avg.
Life
Power Factor
E420040DW White 120° 120V 40W 4800 5000K White 78 65,000hrs >0.90
E420060DW White 120° 120V 60W 7200 5000K White 78 65,000hrs >0.90
E420120DW White 120° 120V 120W 14400 5000K White 78 65,000hrs >0.90
E420120DW-347 White 120° 347V 120W 14400 5000K White 78 65,000hrs >0.90
LED Wallpack Light
Dimensions
● Net weight: 3.3kg (40w, 60w), 4.1Kg (120w)
● Dimensions: 360 x 230 x 190mm